Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

Magnetic
Pickoff
Encode
Pickoff
EO metric male threads
with Ermeto 24°
OL metric male
threads with
O-ring
NM NPT
male thread
Journal
Bearing
Ball
Bearing
RFTB-201-4.5L 0.6 to 4.5 0.6 to 4.5 4 400 (M14×1.5) 400 (M18×1.5) 400 (1/4") 75 --
RFTB-201-10L 1.6 to 10 0.8 to 10 6 400 (M16×1.5) 400 (M22×1.5) 300 (3/8") 75 --
RFTB-201-20L 3 to 20 1.5 to 20 10 400 (M24×1.5) 400 (M27×1.5) 250 (1/2") 100 30
RFTB-201-100L 10 to 100 5 to 100 15 400 (M36×1.5) 300 (M36×2) 250 (3/4") 150 50
RFTB-201-130L 13 to 130 6 to 130 20 250 (M42×2) 250 (M42×2) 250 (1") 150 50
RFTB-201-170L 17 to 170 8 to 170 25 250 (M52×2) 250 (M45×2) 250 (1") 150 70
RFTB-201-250L 25 to 250 12 to 250 32 160 (M52×2) 160 (M60×2) 160 (1") 200 100
RFTB-201-320L 32 to 320 16 to 320 40 —— 160 (M64×2) 160 (2") 200 100
Pickoffs & Amplifiers
RFTB201 can be integrated with several different pickoffs, preamplifiers and signal
conditioners, such as magnetic pickoffs, encode pickoffs, linear correction
preamplifiers, smart control units, to meet specific measurement needs.